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2015 LAW WEEK CALENDAR 

  

  

  

Wednesday, April 22 3:00 pm Drug Offender Re-Entry (DORE) Program Hearing and 

Launching of Guam Drug Court Video (District Court) 

 

5:30 pm 7th Annual FBI Citizens’ Academy (District Court) 

 

Thursday, April 23 9:30 am Naturalization Ceremony (District Court) 

  Keynote Speaker: Hon. Robert J. Torres, Jr. 

 

Friday, April 24 

 

10:30 am Proclamation & Resolution Presentation & Hustisia  

Award Presentation (Judiciary of Guam) 

 

12:00 pm Media Seminar (District Court) 

 

5:30 pm GBA Law Day Party 

 

Saturday, April 25 10:00 am – 3:00 pm Law Fair (Micronesia Mall) 

  

Monday, April 27 Start of PDN Law Week Articles 

Juror Appreciation Week (Judiciary of Guam) 

 

Tuesday, April 28 10:30 am Outreach Oral Argument  (Southern High School)  

 

5:00 - 6:00 pm Judiciary of Guam Open House  

  

6:00 - 7:00 pm Elementary & Middle School Mock Trial plays 

(Judiciary of Guam) 

 

Wednesday, April 29 5:00 - 6:00 pm Judiciary of Guam Open House  

 

6:00 - 7:00 pm Elementary & Middle School Mock Trial plays 

(Judiciary of Guam) 

 

Thursday, April 30 5:00 - 6:00 pm Judiciary of Guam Open House  

 

5:00 pm Mock Trial Awards & Recognition Ceremony  

(Judiciary of Guam) 

 

6:00 - 7:00 pm Elementary & Middle School Mock Trial plays 

(Judiciary of Guam) 
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Friday, May 1 9:00 am – 3:00 pm Island Leadership Day (District Court) 

 

7:00 pm State of the Judiciary Address (Guam Legislature) 

 

Sunday, May 3 PDN Sunday Forum 

 

Monday, May 4 Juror Appreciation Week (Judiciary of Guam) 

 

9:00 am Court Tour and Mini Mock Trial – Guam Home School 

Association (District Court) 

 

Tuesday, May 5 5:00 - 6:00 pm Judiciary of Guam Open House 

 

6:00 - 7:00 pm Elementary & Middle School Mock Trial plays 

(Judiciary of Guam) 

 

Wednesday, May 6 5:00 - 6:00 pm Judiciary of Guam Open House 

 

6:00 - 7:00 pm Elementary & Middle School Mock Trial plays 

(Judiciary of Guam) 

 

Thursday, May 7 6:00 - 7:00 pm Elementary & Middle School Mock Trial plays 

(Judiciary of Guam) 

  

Saturday, May 9 6:00 am Race Judicata Color 5K (IFIK & GBA) Chamorro 

Village, Hagåtña  

 

Saturday, May 16 Guam Bar Association 7
th

 Annual Legal Aid Charity Golf 

Tournament (Country Club of the Pacific) 

 


